ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd.
ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd. www.onorledlighting.com TEL:13543271449 Email:sales@onorlighting.com
Features
1.Strong bracket, more solid installation
2.Optical PC lens, no-yellowing material.
3.Silicone waterproof sealing strip. UV-resistant material, reliable without failure.
4.3030 SMD light source design, luminous efficiency 160lm/W.
5.High thermal conductivity aluminum substrate, fast heat dissipation, reduce light decay.

Humidity 15%~90% RH, no condensing
Finish Sprayed with outdoor special powder
Life Span ≥50,000 Hrs (LM70 @ 35°C)
IP Grade IP66
IK Grade IK08
Product Material
Power Wire Body material Electronic safety grade
Rubber cable(3*1mm²) L=0.5m PC lens + Aluminum housing Class I
ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd.
ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd. www.onorledlighting.com TEL:13543271449 Email:sales@onorlighting.com
Dimensions
ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd.
ONOR Lighting Engineering Co., Ltd. www.onorledlighting.com TEL:13543271449 Email:sales@onorlighting.com
Packing
Model Power N.W. G.W. Q’ty/Ctn (pcs) Outer Carton (cm)
ONOR-GL-250W 250W 5.7kg 6.2kg 1 33*43*17
ONOR-GL-500W 500W 13.5kg 14.4kg 1 52*49*18
ONOR-GL-750W 750W 18.7kg 20kg 1 71*49*18
ONOR-GL-1000W 1000W 24.1kg 25.8kg 1 90*49*18
ONOR-GL-1250W 1250W 29.5kg 31.6kg 1 109*49*18
ONOR-GL-1500W 1500W 37.4kg 40.1kg 1 71*91*18
ONOR-GL-2000W 2000W 48.2kg 51.5kg 1 90*91*18
ONOR-GL-2500W 2500W 59kg 62.9kg 1 109*91*18